
2015 CHAMPIONSHIP SHOWS 
Plus some for 2016 

Date Show Dog Judge Bitch Judge 
Fri 9th Jan 15 Boston & District Canine Society Richard Bott (Allenine/Quensha) 

Sun 18th Jan 15 Manchester Dog Show Society Einir Matulla (Dolwen) 
Sat 7th Feb 15 The L.R.C. of Wales Paul Collins (Kaspair) Linda Harvey-Major(Linjor) 

Thu 5th Mar 15 Crufts Linda Sutcliffe (Crawcrook) Marilyn Prior (Priorise) 

Sat 7th Mar 15 East Anglian L.R.C. Robin Pollock (Polham) Kirsi Luomanen 

Sat 21st Mar 15 Three Ridings L.R.C Agnes Pollock (Pollham) Lesley Dantinnes (Zanys) 

Sat 4th Apr 15 The Labrador Club of Scotland Barry Rooth (Greenworth) Richard Wiles (Richborne) 

Sun 5th Apr 15 Kent, Surrey & Sussex L.R.C. Jim Nolan (Veyatie) Heather Wiles-Fone 

(Heatherborne) 

Sat 18th Apr 15 Midland Counties L.R.C Shaun Williamson (Sharouns) Leigh Lesley (Steleigh) 

Sun 26th Apr 15 W.E.L.K.S. Angela Williams (Foulby) 

Sat 2nd May 15 Labrador Club of Northern Ireland Caron Morton (Dakross) 

Sun 10th May 15 Birmingham Dog Show Society Erica Jayes (Sandylands) 

Fri 15th May 15 The Scottish Kennel Club Tracey James (Blackmine) 

Sat 23rd May 15 Bath Canine Society Chris Mills (Lembas) 

Fri 29th May 15 Southern Counties C.A. Jan Roger Sauge (Mambrinos) 

Sun 7th Jun 15 Three Counties A.S. Miss A Farquharson 

Jun 15 The Labrador Retriever Club T.B.C. 

Sat 20th Jun 15 Border Union A.S. Elaine Cannon (Highforce) 

Sat 27th Jun 15 Blackpool & District C.S. Jane Rawlinson (Halshimoor) 

Sun 28th Jun 15 North West L.R.C. John Jackson (Emsal) David Nightingale (Boothgates) 

Wed 1st Jul 15 Cotswold & Wyevern L.R.C Mandy Deane (Tanronens) Andrew Brace 

Sat 4th Jul 15 Windsor Dog Show Society Rebecca Hodge (Naiken) 

Sat 11th Jul 15 East of England A.S. Shelagh Walton (Gallybob) 

Sat 25th Jul 15 Leeds City & Dist. C.A. Janet Cole (Stajantor) 

Sat 1st Aug 15 Paignton & Dist Fanciers Assn Tom Grant (Simandem) 

Sun 2nd Aug 15 National Gundog Assn David Bell (Balintyne) Margaret Gawthorpe 

(Waterbrook) 

Wed 5th Aug 15 United Retriever Club Mrs I M Key Mrs L Minchella 

Fri 7th Aug 15 Bournemouth Canine Assn Joy Venturi-Rose (Leospring) 



Sun 23rd Aug 15 Welsh Kennel Club Chris Atkinson 

Sun 30th Aug 15 The Scottish Kennel Club Moray Armstrong 

Sun 6th Sep 15 City of Birmingham C.A. Margaret Coddington (Gensival) 

Sun 13th Sep 15 Richmond Dog Show Society T.B.C. 

Sun 20th Sep 15 Darlington Dog Show Society David Shields 

Sat 26th Sep 15 Belfast Dog Show Society T.B.C. 

Wed 30th Sep 15 Yellow Labrador Club Maurice Givan (Sudeo) Richard Stafford (Farnfield) 

Fri 2nd Oct 15 Driffield Agricultural Society T.B.C. 

Sat 3rd Oct 15 Northumberland & Durham L.R.C. Lesley Danitinnes Chris Jury (Tibblestone) 

Sun 4th Oct 15 North West L.R.C. Alison Scutcher 

(Winsleywood) 

Robin Pollock (Pollham) 

Sun 11th Oct 15 South Wales K.A. Karen Walsh (Karimwood) 

Wed 14th Oct 15 Gundog Society of Wales T.B.C. 

Fri 23rd Oct 15 Midland Counties Canine Society Ann Britton (Bowstones) 

Nov 15 EALRC *OPEN* Show T.B.C. 

Sat 14th Nov 15 Gundog Breeds Assn. Of Scotland Sue Marskell (Berolee) Joan Woodall (Thirlmere) 

Dec 15 West of England L.R.C. T.B.C. 

Sun 13th Dec 15 Ladies Kennel Association Maxine Woodley (Alkhamhurst) 

Fri 8th Jan 16 Boston & District Canine Society Geoff Allen (Allenie) 

Sat 19th Mar 16 Three Ridings L.R.C M A Percival (Wynfaul) Alan Porter (Lindall) 

Sat 21st May 16 The Scottish Kennel Club Mrs M W McCulloch 

Sat 28th May 16 Bath Canine Society Pam Blay ( Stablaheim) 

Sat 11th Jun 16 The Labrador Retriever Club David Craig (Davricard) Carole Coode (Warringah) 

Sat 25th Jun 16 Blackpool & District C.S. Mr JJH Van Den Berg 

Sun 7th Aug 16 National Gundog Assn Lorna Blackie (Cricklecreek) Tony Floyd (Trenow) 

Sat 1st Oct 16 Northumberland & Durham L.R.C. Trish Parrott (Lougin) L McGillivray 

Sun 11th Dec 16 Ladies Kennel Association Jackie Hodge (Naiken) 

 


